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Jewish Hospital Contact Information
	
	6 Med/Surg
	
	
	686-4333

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Carrie Mack
	CEWine@mercy.com

	686-5631

	5 South Surgery
	Tara Frank
	TBagford@mercy.com

	686-5316

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Sasha Jenkins
	SEJenkins@mercy.com

	467-7974

	5 Tower Ortho/Neuro
	Tara Frank
	SAEversole@mercy.com

	467-7608

	           Unit Supervisor Contact
	Robin Dutt
	RDutt@mercy.com
	467-7974

	4 Progressive Care
	Courtney Polce
	CPolce@mercy.com
	686.3193

	           Supervisor
	Marissa Collins
	MACollins@mercy.com
	686-5380

	4T Intensive Care Unit
	
	RMLyons@mercy.com

	686-4333

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Jessica Jewel
	JDJewell@mercy.com

	686-1669

	Cincinnati Cancer and Cell Therapy Center
	Karissa Cox
	KRCox@mercy.com

	686.5252

	           Supervisor Contact
	Rhiannon Feltner
	RmFeltner@mercy.com
	686-

	Acute Rehab Unit
	Amy Ragnone
	alragnone@mercy.com

	686-5316

	Periop (PACU and Same Day Services)
	Julia Wright
	jwright1@mercy.com

	686.5828

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Christina Craig -SDS
Danielle Dearduff - PACU
	CMCraig@mercy.com

DNDearduff@mercy.com
	686-5157
686-3165

	Surgery
	Tyler Hamm
	THamm@mercy.com

	686-3630

	Emergency Room Jewish
	Ben Brooks – manager
Annie Hammen - supervisor
	BRBrooks@mercy.com

AHammen@mercy.com
	686-4841

	Emergency Room Rookwood
	Ben Brooks
	BRBrooks@mercy.com

	979.2999

	Cardiac Cath Lab
	Kirk Fisher
	KMFisher@mercy.com

	686.5150

	Endoscopy
	Julia Wright
	jwright1@mercy.com
	686.5828

	           Unit Clinical Coordinator Contact
	Kim McNary
	KMMcNary@mercy.com

	686.3181

	Glucometers
	Leigh Brown
	LAKaufman@mercy.com

	686.5422

	Wound Ostomy – Inpatient
	Susan Conner
	SKConner@mercy.com

	

	Informatics Nurse
	Maria Phillips
	MAPhillips@mercy.com

	686.3238
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